
Day Periods Course Name Level Staff Involved

Tuesday 16th April P1-7 Drama Higher Miss Stobie

Tuesday 16th April P1-7 Dance Higher Mrs Wemyss

Wednesday 17th April P3-7 Art and Design National 5 Miss Burnett, Miss Burns, Mrs Neave

Wednesday 17th April P3-7 Art and Design Higher Mrs Neave, Miss Burnett

Friday 19th April P1-3 Physical Education Higher Mr Dewar, Mr Shipton

Monday 22nd April P1-3 Geography Higher Miss Callaghan, Mr Sharp

Monday 22nd April P5-7 Geography National 5 Miss Callaghan, Miss Moran

Tuesday 23rd April P5-7 Music Higher Miss Holroyd

Tuesday 23rd April P1-3 Music National 5 Miss Holroyd

Wednesday 24th April P5-7 Physics Advanced Higher Mr Wood

Wednesday 24th April P5-7 Physics Higher Mr Wood

Wednesday 24th April P5-7 Physics National 5 Mr Kerr, Mr McKinnon

Thursday 25th April P1-3 French Higher Miss Jones

Thursday 25th April P1-3 French National 5 Miss Jones

Thursday 25th April P5-7 Music Technology Higher Miss Holroyd

Friday 26th April P1-3 Music Technology National 5 Miss Holroyd

Friday 26th April P1-3 Photography Higher Mrs Neave  

Monday 29th April P1-3 Modern Studies Advanced Higher Miss Moran

Monday 29th April P1-3 Modern Studies Higher Mr Pinder, Mr McNeill, Mr Young

Monday 29th April P5-7 Modern Studies National 5 Miss Moran, Mr McNeill, Mr Waddell

Tuesday 30th April P5-7 Administration and IT Higher Mrs Waddell, Mrs Dawson, Mrs Rhodie

Tuesday 30th April P1-3 Administration and IT National 5 Mrs Dawson, Mrs Scott

Wednesday 1st May P5-7 Business Management Advanced Higher Mr Higgins

Wednesday 1st May P5-7 Business Management Higher Mr Higgins, Mrs Waddell

Wednesday 1st May P5-7 Business Management National 5 Mrs Scott

Thursday 2nd May P5-7 Applications of Mathematics Higher Mr McKeown

Thursday 2nd May P1-3 Drama Higher Miss Stobie

Thursday 2nd May P5-7 Drama National 5 Mr Kristjansson

Thursday 2nd May P1-3 Mathematics National 5 Miss Kilkiewicz, Mr Dunlop, Mr MacMillan, Mrs Steel

Friday 3rd May P1-3 English Advanced Higher Mr Delargy

Friday 3rd May P1-3 English National 5 Miss Allardice, Mr Clarke, Mrs Burrows, Mrs Lennox, Ms Thorburn, Ms Lunt, Ms Nichol

Tuesday 7th May P5-7 Spanish Higher Mrs Smith

Tuesday 7th May P5-7 Spanish National 5 Mrs Smith
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Day Periods Course Name Level Staff Involved

Wednesday 8th May P5-7 English Higher Miss Jarvis, Mrs Burrows, Mrs MacFarlane, Mrs Lennox

Wednesday 8th May P1-3 Practical Cookery National 5 Miss Findlay, Miss Shand

Thursday 9th May P1-3 Dance Higher Mrs Wemyss

Thursday 9th May P1-3 Dance National 5 Mrs Wemyss

Thursday 9th May P1-3 Applications of Mathematics National 5 Miss Hall, Mr Dunlop, Mr McKeown

Friday 10th May P1-3 Mathematics Advanced Higher Miss Kilkiewicz 

Friday 10th May P1-3 Mathematics Higher Mr Dunlop, Mr Mann

Monday 13th May P5-7 Politics Higher Mr Young

Tuesday 14th May P5-7 Biology Advanced Higher Mrs Fleming

Tuesday 14th May P1-3 Biology National 5 Mr Zahn, Mrs Rhinds, Mrs Lee

Tuesday 14th May P5-7 Human Biology Higher Mrs Rhinds

Wednesday 15th May P5-7 Graphic Communication Higher Miss Potter

Wednesday 15th May P1-3 Graphic Communication National 5 Miss Potter

Thursday 16th May P5-7 Engineering Science Higher Mr Collin

Thursday 16th May P5-7 Engineering Science National 5 Mr Slater

Thursday 16th May P5-7 Computing Science National 5 Mr Higgins, Mrs Rhodie

Thursday 16th May P5-7 History Higher Mr O'Callaghan, Mrs Dunlop

Friday 17th May P1-3 Computing Science Higher Mr Higgins

Friday 17th May P1-3 History Advanced Higher Mr O'Callaghan

Friday 17th May P1-3 History National 5 Miss Waddell, Mrs Dunlop

Tuesday 21st May P1-3 Practical Woodworking National 5 Miss Potter, Mr Slater

Wednesday 22nd May P5-7 Chemistry Advanced Higher Mr Kerr 

Wednesday 22nd May P5-7 Chemistry Higher Miss Christmas

Wednesday 22nd May P1-3 Chemistry National 5 Mrs Fleming, Dr Moncrieff

Thursday 23rd May P5-7 Art and Design Higher Miss Burnett

Thursday 23rd May P1-3 Art and Design National 5 Miss Burnett, Miss Burns, Mrs Neave

Tuesday 28th May P1-3 Practical Metalworking National 5 Mr Collin


